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Transair® Condition Monitoring System
For Compressed Air

TCMS™ Blue - Bluetooth Version - European Market
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Transair® Condition Monitoring System: TCMS™
Overview of the System

Get Measurements

A complete range of wireless sensors e
combined with the Transair® system TR
for state monitoring

of a compressed air system,
from the compressor room
to machinery and equipment.

2 complementary
but independent solutions:

The system centralises information from radio frequency sensors, in real time, which can be
consulted at any time and in any place via an interface to enable you to make the right deci-
sions to proactively manage your compressed air system.

TCMS™ Blue for Instant On-Site Measurement

The system makes it possible to collect data from bluetooth sensors, on site, using a mobile
device (tablet or smartphone), thanks to a dedicated application, in order to carry out the
field surveys necessary for maintenance.
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TCMS™ Blue - Advantages and Benefits | Manating Syatom

Wireless sensors e Low cost of implementation
Easy to install plug & play system e Prevention of dangerous errors
Precise and direct reading e Improving work efficiency

Data backup and sharing e Participation in peace of mind

Visual management e Contributing to the achievement of
IS0 50001
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Purpose
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Wireless sensors immediate

for compressed air corrective Simple and

networks action easy to use
intended

for audit and

Easy sharing and
backup of collected
data

field diagnosis




Transair® Condition
Monitoring System
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TCMS™ Blue System Architecture

Standalone, wireless solution

Works with Voice of the Machine™* application For compressed air
Pressure: 0 to 16bar

- . Bomrieed o the Temperature: -40°C to +85°C
Eﬁ@ @& App Store (for vacuum and neutral gas,
% please contact us)

T - GETmOn
[5]24:K P> Google Play Bluetooth broadcasting up to 25m

*\oM: free app (open space)

Certifications :

Measurements: pressure, temperature, humidity
Dew point calculation

One sensor per physical measured quantity
Ready-to-install

Sensors with 8 mm push-to-connect technology
Measuring interval: from 1s to 120s 2-year warranty

IP 65

TCMS™ Blue Air Audit Kit

The Smart Wireless Solution to Conduct your Air
Audit Process

The TCMS ™ Blue Air Audit Kit is the essential tool to quickly conduct
your compressed air network diagnostics on site.

Developed for the Transair® system, the sensors are
adaptable to other systems thanks to accessories
provided in the case.




Parker Worldwide

Europe, Middle East, Africa

AE - United Arab Emirates,
Dubai

Tel: +971 4 8127100
parker.me@parker.com

AT - Austria, St. Florian
Tel: +43 (0)7224 66201
parker.austria@parker.com

AZ - Azerbaijan, Baku
Tel: +994 50 2233 458
parker.azerbaijan@parker.com

BE/NL/LU - Benelux,
Hendrik Ido Ambacht
Tel: +31 (0)541 585 000
parker.nl@parker.com

BG - Bulgaria, Sofia
Tel: +359 2 980 1344
parker.bulgaria@parker.com

BY - Belarus, Minsk
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00
parker.poland@parker.com

CH - Switzerland, Etoy
Tel: +41 (0)21 821 87 00
parker.switzerland@parker.com

CZ - Czech Republic, Klecany
Tel: +420 284 083 111
parker.czechrepublic@parker.com

DE - Germany, Kaarst
Tel: +49 (0)2131 4016 0
parker.germany@parker.com

DK - Denmark, Ballerup
Tel: +45 43 56 04 00
parker.denmark@parker.com

ES - Spain, Madrid
Tel: +34 902 330 001
parker.spain@parker.com

Fl - Finland, Vantaa
Tel: +358 (0)20 753 2500
parker.finland@parker.com

FR - France, Contamine s/Arve
Tel: +33 (0)4 50 25 80 25
parker.france@parker.com

GR - Greece, Piraeus
Tel: +30 210 933 6450
parker.greece@parker.com

HU - Hungary, Budadrs
Tel: +36 23 885 470
parker.hungary@parker.com

IE - Ireland, Dublin
Tel: +353 (0)1 466 6370
parker.ireland@parker.com

IL - Israel
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21
parker.israel@parker.com

IT - Italy, Corsico (Ml)
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21
parker.italy@parker.com

KZ - Kazakhstan, Almaty
Tel: +7 7273 561 000
parker.easteurope@parker.com

NO - Norway, Asker
Tel: +47 66 75 34 00
parker.norway@parker.com

PL - Poland, Warsaw
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00
parker.poland@parker.com

PT - Portugal
Tel: +351 22 999 7360
parker.portugal@parker.com

RO - Romania, Bucharest
Tel: +40 21 252 1382
parker.romania@parker.com

RU - Russia, Moscow
Tel: +7 495 645-2156
parker.russia@parker.com

SE - Sweden, Boras
Tel: +46 (0)8 59 79 50 00
parker.sweden@parker.com

SK - Slovakia, Banska Bystrica
Tel: +421 484 162 252
parker.slovakia@parker.com

SL - Slovenia, Novo Mesto
Tel: +386 7 337 6650
parker.slovenia@parker.com

TR - Turkey, Istanbul
Tel: +90 216 4997081
parker.turkey@parker.com

UA - Ukraine, Kiev
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00
parker.poland@parker.com

UK - United Kingdom, Warwick

Tel: +44 (0)1926 317 878
parker.uk@parker.com

ZA - South Africa, Kempton Park

Tel: +27 (0)11 961 0700
parker.southafrica@parker.com

North America

CA - Canada, Milton, Ontario
Tel: +1 905 693 3000

US - USA, Cleveland
Tel: +1 216 896 3000

Asia Pacific

AU - Australia, Castle Hill
Tel: +61 (0)2-9634 7777

CN - China, Shanghai
Tel: +86 21 2899 5000

HK - Hong Kong
Tel: +852 2428 8008

IN - India, Mumbai
Tel: +91 22 6513 7081-85

JP - Japan, Tokyo
Tel: +81 (0)3 6408 3901

KR - South Korea, Seoul
Tel: +82 2 559 0400

MY - Malaysia, Shah Alam
Tel: +60 3 7849 0800

NZ - New Zealand, Mt Wellington
Tel: +64 9 574 1744

SG - Singapore
Tel: +65 6887 6300

TH - Thailand, Bangkok
Tel: +662 186 7000

TW - Taiwan, Taipei
Tel: +886 2 2298 8987

South America

AR - Argentina, Buenos Aires
Tel: +54 3327 44 4129

BR - Brazil, Sao Jose dos Campos
Tel: +55 800 727 5374

CL - Chile, Santiago
Tel: +56 2 623 1216

MX - Mexico, Toluca
Tel: +52 72 2275 4200
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